
AmeriCorps in North Dakota

Information on the 2008 - 2009 program year current as of March 4, 2009

         119Total Number of AmeriCorps Members

YouthWorks

Student Conservation Association

Cooperstown Community Activities

Fargo-Moorhead Family YMCA

North Dakota State University

Housing Authority of the City of Grand Forks

North Dakota State University

Kids on the Block, Inc. DBA After School Activities
Program

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Mountain Plains Youth Services AmeriCorps
Program

Turtle Mountain Outdoor Learning Center

Kidz Count AmeriCorps Program

YMCA of Cass and Clay Counties AmeriCorps

NDState University - Distance & Continuing
Education

CSI: Grand Forks

NDState University - Distance & Continuing
Education

AmeriCorps (After School Activities Program)

Program Name

          14

           1

          26

          47

           6

          14

           3

           8

# of
Members

AmeriCorps*State

Education Awards Program

AmeriCorps*State

AmeriCorps*State

AmeriCorps*VISTA

AmeriCorps*State

AmeriCorps*VISTA

AmeriCorps*State

Program Type

Bismarck

Bottineau

Cooperstown

Fargo

Fargo

Grand Forks

Grand Forks

Maddock

Primary City

Notes:  If  there are programs with identical names in separate entries, they are different grants to the same organization. If no members
are shown, either the grant is for planning or technical assistance, or enrollment data was not available at the time of printing.


